52   |   LIT-PL23_020325
ORDERING GUIDESDC’s S6000-DES series slave
operating exit devices secure the
door in a delayed egress system.
Depressing the push pad activates
the trigger input of either a 101-DE
series delayed egress controller or  a
S6000-101 series all-in-one delayed
egress exit device,  initiating the 15 or
30 second unlock cycle.
Slave operating exit devices do not
function on their own. S6000-DES
series devices must be ordered with
a 101-DE series delayed egress
controller or a S6000-101 series all-
in-one delayed egress device.
•	 Panic and fire rated devices
•	 ExitCheck® slave operation
•	 Push pad activation trigger
•	 Low power consumption, energy
saver
S6000-DES  Series
Slave Delayed Egress
Rim & Vertical Rod Exit Devices
S6101PU36DES Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 36”, Delayed Egress Slave  1,436.00
S6101FU36DES Rim, Exit Only, Fire, 630, 36”, Delayed Egress Slave  1,576.00
S6101PU48DES Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 48”, Delayed Egress Slave  1,544.00
S6101FU48DES Rim, Exit Only, Fire, 630, 48”, Delayed Egress Slave  1,684.00
S6101PU42DES Rim, Exit Only, Panic, 630, 42”, Delayed Egress Slave  1,490.00
EXAMPLES
NOT REQUIRED
01 36
02 42
03 48
S61 01 P U 36 R DES EK
S61 P R EK
S62 F L GK
LBR SP
LBRF EKE
GKEOPTIONS
MODEL
TRIM
FUNCTION
ELECTRIFICATION
RATING
FINISH
LENGTH
TRIM
 LO
CKING
 DEVICES LO
CK
IN
G
 D
EV
IC
ES
 LIT-PL23_020325   |   53
* Available for S62 surface vertical rod devices only.
OPTIONS  ADD TO LIST
R Request-To-Exit (REX)  101.00
L Latch Status (LS) 101.00
LBR* Less Bottom Rod, Panic  N/C
LBRF* Less Bottom Rod, Fire-Rated  N/C
S6000-DES     CONFIGURATION      1 of 1
MODEL  LIST $
S61 Rim  823.00
S62 Surface Vertical Rod (SVR)  1,249.00
TRIM FUNCTION  ADD TO LIST
01 Exit Only (No Trim)  N/C
02 Dummy Trim (No Cylinder Prep)  N/C